
 

 

        

 

2° 
étape       

 EREZEE - EREZEE      

 87 km 2h.04'20" (41,983)    126 partants     

        
1 544 MASSON Christophe (F) ** VC Diekirch 02:04:20 1  
2 48 LEHNEN Thomas ECW 02:04:20 2  
3 275 WEERTS Jean-Pierre Team LUX BIKES 02:04:24 3  
4 28 DRON Boris ECW 02:04:25 4  
5 406 VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt  ** SLC2 02:04:25 5  
6 112 HUYGEN Tijs                UCTB 02:04:27 6  
7 276 VERHEYDEN Robin *** 02:04:28 7  
8 532 SMITS Florian (NL) ** STIPBIKE R.T. 02:04:30 8  
9 250 VANGHELUWE Seppe Casaro-Van Ryssel 02:04:30 9  
10 245 VAN ESTERIK Mart (NL) USWV De Domrenner 02:04:30 10  
11 183 BRINKMAN David (NL) GSWV Tandje Hoger 02:04:30 11  
12 31 HAOT Maxime ECW 02:04:30 12  
13 271 HAAKSMAN Max (NL) Wv Het Stadion 02:04:30 13  
14 17 DECHESNE Julien ECW 02:04:30 14  
15 533 VERHEYDEN Joris  ** TEL&CO CYCLING TEAM 02:04:30 15  
16 197 THIJS Michiel KZLWC Heylen 02:04:30 16  
17 163 VANEECKHOUT Lowie Body & Bike - BMB - The Rock 02:04:30 17  
18 200 CARA Rémi Team LUX BIKES 02:04:30 18  
19 27 GREGOIRE Simon ECW 02:04:35 19  
20 191 DE LOORE Dylan Individueel 02:04:35 20  
21 520 GUILLAUME Steve  ** ECW 02:04:35 21  
22 253 SCHUERMANS Robin  VAN RYSEL C.T. 02:04:35 22  
23 251 DEVROYE Kim Casaro-Van Ryssel 02:04:35 23  
24 134 ALLARD François CR NAMUR 02:04:35 24  
25 494 SOENEN John ** Sport en moedig Genk 02:04:35 25  
26 225 DEMEERSSEMAN Bert Team OG cycles 02:04:35 26  
27 524 DELFOSSE Sébastien ** ECW 02:04:35 27  
28 194 PYSSON Shane Inofec 02:04:35 28  
29 157 WOLKOWICZ Romain ECW 02:04:35 29  
30 277 HARTOG Guido (NL) SPAAK-GAUL 02:04:38 30  
31 160 SCHEL Ruben (NL) A.S.S.W.S.V. SKITS 02:04:38 31  
32 523 PONSARD Julien ** SLC2 02:04:38 32  
33 189 DE SMIT Bas (NL) Hanzerenners Zwolle 02:04:38 33  
34 117 VANDENSANDE Sebastiaan UCTB 02:04:38 34  
35 128 DEMORY Stefan SLC2 02:04:38 35  
36 20 DENIS Maxime  ECW 02:04:38 36  
37 214 KOEWEIDEN Bram (NL) Tandje Hoker 02:04:38 37  
38 18 DEFOSSA François ECW 02:04:38 38  
39 67 PETIT Nicolas ECW 02:04:38 39  
40 260 FRENKEL Nathan (NL) WV de Amstel 02:04:38 40  
41 127 DERUETTE Thomas SLC2 02:04:38 41  
42 546 DE HAAN Arjan (NL) ** WV Noordwesthoek 02:04:38 42  
43 246 VAN WEELE Jannes (NL) USWV De Domrenner 02:04:38 43  



44 21 DENNE Henri ECW 02:04:38 44  
45 99 VASSEUR Clément BEST FRIENDS C.T. 02:04:38 45  
46 26 GREGOIR Mathieu ECW 02:04:38 46   

47 240 ROMBOUTS Jeroen (NL) TWC Pijnenburg 02:04:38 47  
48 51 LOUYET Benoît ECW 02:04:38 48  
49 527 THEODORE Xavier ** ECW 02:04:38 49  
50 185 HOEKSTRA Ingmar (NL) GSWV Tandje Hoger 02:04:38 50  
51 61 NOEL Adrien ECW 02:04:38 51  
52 59 MOSBEUX Christophe ECW 02:04:38 52  
53 204 PHILIPSEN Giovanni Rupel Cycling 02:04:38 53  
54 115 NIJS Yente UCTB 02:04:38 54  
55 548 JACOB Frédéric ** ECW 02:04:38 55  
56 263 OVERZIER Miguel (NL) WV de Amstel 02:04:53 56  
57 248 BAX Gijs (NL) UWTC de Volharding 02:04:53 57  
58 247 OPPELAAR Hendrik (NL) UW&TC De Volharding 02:04:53 58  
59 232 VAN DER KOOIJ Jelle (NL) Team SKITS 02:04:56 59  
60 256 BOHTE Edgar (NL) WV de Amstel 02:04:56 60  
61 203 GOOLAERTS Stijn RUPEL C.T. 02:04:56 61  
62 188 HOFMEESTER Marius (NL) Hanzenrenners zwolle 02:04:59 62  
63 211 VAN DIEST Nick (NL) Swift amateurs 02:05:03 63  
64 526 GOETHALS Tim ** SLC2 02:05:03 64  
65 296 KESTELSLEGERS Maxim *** 02:05:03 65  
66 181 HINRICHS Ronald (NL) G.S.W.V. Tandje Hoger 02:05:06 66  
67 237 VAN DER KLEIJ Ewout (NL) TEAM UTREG 02:05:10 67  
68 25 GILLES Amaury ECW 02:05:12 68  
69 242 VAN DEN BOSCH Stef (NL) TWC Pijnenburg 02:05:12 69  
70 198 KROLS Matthias (NL) LevHel 02:05:12 70  
71 540 DE JONGE Daan (NL) ** RTV Oldenzaal 02:05:18 71  
72 34 HILGERS Michaël ECW   02:05:18 72  
73 125 DEMARCHE Florian SLC2 02:05:18 73  
74 126 MORETTE Axel SLC2 02:05:18 74  
75 236 LIGTENBERG Lex (NL) TEAM UTREG 02:05:18 75  
76 113 DE WITTE Yannick UCTB 02:05:18 76  
77 109 MORAUX Kévin BEST FRIENDS C.T. 02:05:18 77  
78 545 FRENCKEN Frido (NL) ** WV Eemland 02:05:27 78  
79 298 FERNANDEZ ZAPICO J Crabbe Toitures - CC Chevigny 02:05:27 79  
80 169 LAURENT Axel Crabbe Toitures - CC Chevigny 02:05:30 80  
81 131 HENNEAU Martijn TEAM SIKTIVITY 02:05:36 81  
82 195 VANDENDAELE Jonas Inofec 02:05:36 82  
83 206 ADRIAANSEN Lars (NL) RWC AHOY 02:05:42 83  
84 238 WARMER Robert (NL) Team Utreg 02:05:44 84  
85 186 RUCHTIE Wouter (NL) HANZE 02:05:44 85  
86 210 KOOIJ Luuk (NL) Swift amateurs 02:08:00 86  
87 177 BUYL Maxim EASYTEC ATELIER 10 C.T. 02:08:49 87  
            
DNF 50 LIEGEOIS Bastien ECW     
DNF 52 SCHUMACHER Jérôme ECW     
DNF 84 VOSTIER Aurélien ECW     
DNF 101 AGHYAL Jawad BEST FRIENDS C.T.     
DNF 168 DE BECKER Devadip CC ATTERT     
DNF 172 ADAM Marco Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny     
DNF 175 DE VRIES Robert (NL) De Hanzerenners Zwolle     
DNF 196 VUIK Thyman (NL) JVR de Batauwers     
DNF 199 CARA Boris Team LUX BIKES     
DNF 201 NEULENS Fabian Team LUX BIKES     
DNF 216 VAN DER VEGT Max (NL) Tandje hoger     
DNF 217 VAN NIEROP Glenn Team CyclingXpert     
DNF 220 MARTINET Guillaume Team Libinoise     



DNF 221 DAY Nicolas Team Liègeois     
DNF 228 DE HAAN Jos (NL) TEAM SKITS     
DNF 230 GOES Jeroen (NL) Team SKITS     
DNF 234 BOSMA Jornje (NL) Team Utreg     
DNF 235 JANSEN Peter (NL) Team Utreg     
DNF 239 RIEFF Thomas Tempo Hoppenbrouwers     
DNF 241 STIENSTRA Peter (NL) TWC Pijnenburg     
DNF 243 DE RONDE Quinten (NL) USWV De Domrenner     
DNF 244 LAMBERTS Max (NL) USWV De Domrenner     
DNF 257 EVERS Alexander (NL) WV De Amstel     
DNF 262 MOURIS Roel (NL) WTC de Amstel     
DNF 269 SCHERPENISSE Stephan(NL) WV de Amstel     
DNF 278 LOUWRIER Mozes (NL) Tandje Hoger     
DNF 280 FONTEIJN Youri (NL) Uwtc de volharding     
DNF 283 VANHAESENDONCK Maarten UCTB     
DNF 297 ENSCH Simon SLC2     
DNF 299 VAN HEES Menno (NL) ** Team Utreg     
DNF 383 MALENGRAUX Frédéric ** ECW     
DNF 515 HALIN Grégory  ** Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny      
DNF 521 HUNGS Michaël ** ECW      
DNF 528 DE BOER Douwe (NL) ** Spaak.- GAUL      
DNF 529 DE GRAAFF Edwin (NL)  ** WTC Woerden      
DNF 531 HEMMER Eric ** TEAM LIEGEOIS      
DNF 542 COBUSSEN Rein (NL) ** Stipbike Racing Team      
DNF 547 Mc GILL John ** Individuel      
DNF 655 LEROY Serge  ** SLC2       
             
  GPM     pts    
1 27 GREGOIRE Simon ECW 24    
2 112 HUYGEN Tijs                UCTB 13    
3 275 WEERTS Jean-Pierre Team LUX BIKES 8    
4 406 VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt  ** SLC2 8    
5 127 DERUETTE Thomas SLC2 8    
6 59 MOSBEUX Christophe ECW 3    
             
  RUSH          
1 406 VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt  ** SLC2 8    
2 275 WEERTS Jean-Pierre Team LUX BIKES 5    
3 27 GREGOIRE Simon ECW 3    

 

CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

  

 

         

          
1 544 MASSON Christophe (F) ** VC Diekirch 01:53:40 02:04:20 03:58:00 58   

2 406 VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt  ** SLC2 01:53:40 02:04:25 03:58:05 27 à 5" 

3 28 DRON Boris ECW 01:53:40 02:04:25 03:58:05 58   

4 112 HUYGEN Tijs                UCTB 01:53:40 02:04:27 03:58:07 21 7" 

5 276 VERHEYDEN Robin *** 01:53:40 02:04:28 03:58:08 19 8" 



6 17 DECHESNE Julien ECW 01:53:40 02:04:30 03:58:10 18 10" 

7 31 HAOT Maxime ECW 01:53:40 02:04:30 03:58:10 22   

8 245 VAN ESTERIK Mart (NL) USWV De Domrenner 01:53:40 02:04:30 03:58:10 24   

9 200 CARA Rémi Team LUX BIKES 01:53:40 02:04:30 03:58:10 27   

10 533 VERHEYDEN Joris  ** TEL&CO CYCLING TEAM 01:53:40 02:04:30 03:58:10 35   

11 163 VANEECKHOUT Lowie Body & Bike - BMB - The Rock 01:53:40 02:04:30 03:58:10 43   

12 532 SMITS Florian (NL) ** STIPBIKE R.T. 01:53:40 02:04:30 03:58:10 51   

13 197 THIJS Michiel KZLWC Heylen 01:53:40 02:04:30 03:58:10 57   

14 250 VANGHELUWE Seppe Casaro-Van Ryssel 01:53:40 02:04:30 03:58:10 65   

15 271 HAAKSMAN Max (NL) Wv Het Stadion 01:53:40 02:04:30 03:58:10 74   

16 253 SCHUERMANS Robin  VAN RYSEL C.T. 01:53:40 02:04:35 03:58:15 25 15" 

17 520 GUILLAUME Steve  ** ECW 01:53:40 02:04:35 03:58:15 26   

18 194 PYSSON Shane Inofec 01:53:40 02:04:35 03:58:15 35   

19 134 ALLARD François CR NAMUR 01:53:40 02:04:35 03:58:15 37   

20 251 DEVROYE Kim Casaro-Van Ryssel 01:53:40 02:04:35 03:58:15 41   

21 524 DELFOSSE Sébastien ** ECW 01:53:40 02:04:35 03:58:15 43   

22 225 DEMEERSSEMAN Bert Team OG cycles 01:53:40 02:04:35 03:58:15 43   

23 191 DE LOORE Dylan Individueel 01:53:40 02:04:35 03:58:15 43   

24 494 SOENEN John ** Sport en moedig Genk 01:53:40 02:04:35 03:58:15 52   

25 27 GREGOIRE Simon ECW 01:53:40 02:04:35 03:58:15 74   

26 127 DERUETTE Thomas SLC2 01:53:40 02:04:38 03:58:18 42 18" 

27 240 ROMBOUTS Jeroen (NL) TWC Pijnenburg 01:53:40 02:04:38 03:58:18 49   

28 51 LOUYET Benoît ECW 01:53:40 02:04:38 03:58:18 54   

29 189 DE SMIT Bas (NL) Hanzerenners Zwolle 01:53:40 02:04:38 03:58:18 62   

30 160 SCHEL Ruben (NL) A.S.S.W.S.V. SKITS 01:53:40 02:04:38 03:58:18 62   

31 67 PETIT Nicolas ECW 01:53:40 02:04:38 03:58:18 64   

32 523 PONSARD Julien ** SLC2 01:53:40 02:04:38 03:58:18 68   

33 277 HARTOG Guido (NL) SPAAK-GAUL 01:53:40 02:04:38 03:58:18 68   

34 128 DEMORY Stefan SLC2 01:53:40 02:04:38 03:58:18 75   

35 246 VAN WEELE Jannes (NL) USWV De Domrenner 01:53:40 02:04:38 03:58:18 80   

36 548 JACOB Frédéric ** ECW 01:53:40 02:04:38 03:58:18 83   

37 61 NOEL Adrien ECW 01:53:40 02:04:38 03:58:18 84   

38 59 MOSBEUX Christophe ECW 01:53:40 02:04:38 03:58:18 91   

39 527 THEODORE Xavier ** ECW 01:53:40 02:04:38 03:58:18 94   

40 99 VASSEUR Clément BEST FRIENDS C.T. 01:53:40 02:04:38 03:58:18 94   

41 185 HOEKSTRA Ingmar (NL) GSWV Tandje Hoger 01:53:40 02:04:38 03:58:18 101   

42 214 KOEWEIDEN Bram (NL) Tandje Hoker 01:53:40 02:04:38 03:58:18 101   

43 115 NIJS Yente UCTB 01:53:40 02:04:38 03:58:18 113   

44 204 PHILIPSEN Giovanni Rupel Cycling 01:53:40 02:04:38 03:58:18 118   

45 232 VAN DER KOOIJ Jelle (NL) Team SKITS 01:53:40 02:04:56 03:58:36 105 36" 

46 188 HOFMEESTER Marius (NL) Hanzenrenners zwolle 01:53:40 02:04:59 03:58:39 83 39" 

47 198 KROLS Matthias (NL) LevHel 01:53:40 02:05:12 03:58:52 94 52" 

48 242 VAN DEN BOSCH Stef (NL) TWC Pijnenburg 01:53:40 02:05:12 03:58:52 122   

49 25 GILLES Amaury ECW 01:53:40 02:05:12 03:58:52 137   

50 236 LIGTENBERG Lex (NL) TEAM UTREG 01:53:40 02:05:18 03:58:58 86 58" 

51 126 MORETTE Axel SLC2 01:53:40 02:05:18 03:58:58 106   

52 109 MORAUX Kévin BEST FRIENDS C.T. 01:53:40 02:05:18 03:58:58 121   

53 113 DE WITTE Yannick UCTB 01:53:40 02:05:18 03:58:58 128   

54 125 DEMARCHE Florian SLC2 01:53:40 02:05:18 03:58:58 133   

55 34 HILGERS Michaël ECW   01:53:40 02:05:18 03:58:58 143   

56 169 LAURENT Axel Crabbe Toitures - CC Chevigny 01:53:40 02:05:30 03:59:10 142 1'10" 

57 195 VANDENDAELE Jonas Inofec 01:53:40 02:05:36 03:59:16 155 1'16" 

58 206 ADRIAANSEN Lars (NL) RWC AHOY 01:53:40 02:05:42 03:59:22 131 1'22" 

59 238 WARMER Robert (NL) Team Utreg 01:53:40 02:05:44 03:59:24 114 1'24" 

60 186 RUCHTIE Wouter (NL) HANZE 01:53:40 02:05:44 03:59:24 148   

61 540 DE JONGE Daan (NL) ** RTV Oldenzaal 01:54:56 02:05:18 04:00:14 152 1'54" 

62 210 KOOIJ Luuk (NL) Swift amateurs 01:54:16 02:08:00 04:02:16 163 4'16" 

63 177 BUYL Maxim EASYTEC ATELIER 10 C.T. 01:53:40 02:08:49 04:02:29 119 4'29" 



64 260 FRENKEL Nathan (NL) WV de Amstel 02:08:13 02:04:38 04:12:51 125 14'51" 

              
  GPM        pts   
1 27 GREGOIRE Simon ECW 11 24 35 4  
2 127 DERUETTE Thomas SLC2 27 8 35 3  
3 112 HUYGEN Tijs                UCTB 13   13   
4 59 MOSBEUX Christophe ECW 8 3 11 1  
5 250 VANGHELUWE Seppe Casaro-Van Ryssel 8   8 1  
6 544 MASSON Christophe (F) ** VC Diekirch 8   8 1  
7 253 SCHUERMANS Robin  VAN RYSEL C.T. 8   8   
8 275 WEERTS Jean-Pierre Team LUX BIKES 8   8   
9 406 VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt  ** SLC2 8   8   
10 225 DEMEERSSEMAN Bert Team OG cycles 5   5   
11 276 VERHEYDEN Robin *** 5   5   
12 34 HILGERS Michaël ECW   5   5   
13 494 SOENEN John ** Sport en moedig Genk 5   5   
14 200 CARA Rémi Team LUX BIKES 3   3   
15 246 VAN WEELE Jannes (NL) USWV De Domrenner 3   3   
              
  RUSH           
1 406 VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt  ** SLC2 8     
2 250 VANGHELUWE Seppe Casaro-Van Ryssel 8     
3 275 WEERTS Jean-Pierre Team LUX BIKES 5     
4 225 DEMEERSSEMAN Bert Team OG cycles 5     
5 200 CARA Rémi Team LUX BIKES 3     
6 27 GREGOIRE Simon ECW 3     

          
 


